BARBOUR COUNTY
LPNs


Linda Haller (aide & bus)
Stephanie Hutzler				shutzler@barbourhealth.org
Courtney Philliips			courtney.philliips@k12.wv.us
Keeah Ware				keeah.ward@k12.wv.us
Melissa Zirkle				melissa.zirkle@k12.wv.us
BERKELEY COUNTY
LPNs
Tyler Harris 1:1				
Rhonda McDaniel			remcdani@k12.wv.us

BROOKE COUNTY
LPNs

Jessica Blake				jessica.blake@k12.wv.us

CABELL COUNTY
LPNs

Teresa Fuller				teresa.fuller@k12.wv.us
Katie Justice   				katherine.justice@wvesc.org
Marissa Mangus				marissa.mangus@wvesc.org
Kim Meadows				kimberly.m.meadows@k12.wv.us
Nichelle Rafferty				nichelle.rafferty@wvesc.org
Trilla Sowards				tsowards@k12.wv.us
Sheena Spurlock				slspurlock@k12.wv.us
Gail Thompson				gail.thompson@k12.wv.us
Cara Tomblin				cara.tomblin@k12.wv.us
Kristen Turner				kristin.turner@wvesc.org
Vicki Vargas				vvargas@k12.wv.us
			
FAYETTE COUNTY
LPNs
		
Betty Atha				betty.atha@k12.wv.us
Christine Chritchley			ccritchley@k12.wv.us
Trishia Cozart				trishia.cozart@k12.wv.us
Ersie Hanshew				ehanshew@k12.wv.us
Regina Dufor-Smith			rdufor@k12.wv.us

GRANT COUNTY
LPNs

Teresa Bierkamp				teresa.bierkamp@k12.wv.us
Brandi Braithwaite			brandi.braithwaite@k12.wv.us
Brenda Mogus				brenda.mogus@k12.wv.us

GREENBRIER COUNTY
LPNs

Jennifer Brown				j.a.brown@k12.wv.us
Amy Cales				amy.cales@k12.wv.us
Whitney Hylton				whitney.hylton@k12.wv.us
Seda LaFon				seda.lafon@k12.wv.us
Valerie Legg				vlegg@k12.wv.us
Heather Persinger				hpersinger@k12.wv.us
Kathy Sampson				ksampson@k12.wv.us
Shelia Tygrett				shelia.tygrett@k12.wv.us

HAMPSHIRE COUNTY
LPNs

Autumn Wilfong				awilfong@k12.wv.us

HANCOCK COUNTY
LPNs

Tina Bartley (aide)			tina.bartley@k12.wv.us
Ali Chappell (clinic)			alicia.chappell@k12.wv.us
Allyson Martin (aide)			allyson.martin@k12.wv.us
Jennifer McCoy (aide)			jennifer.mccoy@k12.wv.us
Lori Sokac (aide)				lori.sokac@k12.wv.us
Susan “Kim” Spell (aide)			sspell@k12.wv.us

HARDY COUNTY
LPNs

Patty Smith				p.a.smith@k12.wv.us

HARRISON COUNTY
LPNs

Shandel Bunnell				shandel.r.bunnell@k12.wv.us
Vanessa Collins				vpcollins@k12.wv.us
Brittney Cooper				brittney.cooper@k12.wv.us
Tina Cullen				tdemary@k12.wv.us
Katie Daft				katherine.daft@k12.wv.us
Arie Dennison				arie.dennison@k12.wv.us
Ashley Gains				ashley.gains@k12.wv.us
Chasity Gray				cggray@k12.wv.us
Tiffany Griffith				tiffany.griffith@k12.wv.us
Brandy Hannah				brandy.hannah@k12.wv.us
Melinda Harold				mdharold@k12.wv.us
Megan Henderson			megan.henderson@k12.wv.us
Emily Kelley 1:1				emily.a.kelley@k12.wv.us
Jo-Ellen Lawson				joellen.lawson@k12.wv.us
Monica Livesay				monica.livesay@k12.wv.us
Atha Matheny				atha.matheny@k12.wv.us
Michelle Oldaker				michelle.oldaker@k12.wv.us
Olivia Scott				olivia.scott@k12.wv.us
Leanna Shaw				leanna.shaw@k12.wv.us
Tracie Simon				tracie.simon@k12.wv.us
Dayona Smith				dtsmith@k12.wv.us
Jennifer Travelstead			jennifer.travelstead@k12.wv.us
Carolyn Whisler				carolyn.whisler@k12.wv.us


LINCOLN COUNTY
LPNs

Sherry Brown				spridemore@k12.wv.us
Kristie Linville				klinville@k12.wv.us

LOGAN COUNTY 
LPNS

Tomarra Conley				tomarra.conley@k12.wv.us
Carrie Curry				carrie.curry@k12.wv.us
Bobbi Griffin				bobbi.griffin@k12.wv.us
Lisa Harless				l.harless@k12.wv.us
Stephanie Sigmon			stephanie.sigmon@k12.wv.us

MARION COUNTY
LPNs

Marcia Campbell				marcia.powell@k112.wv.us
Stacie Carpenter				stacie.carpenter@k12.wv.us
Jennifer Gardi				jennifer.gardi@k12.wv.us
Samantha Hepner				samantha.hepner@k12.wv.us
Melanie Hughes				melanie.hughes@k12.wv.us
Melanie Izdepski				melanie.izdepski@k12.wv.us
Dawn King				dawn.king@k12.wv.us
Cindy Lepley				clepley@k12.wv.us
Angela Maset				angela.maset@k12.wv.us
Robert McGinty				robert.mcginty@k12.wv.us
Charlotte Merriman			charlotte.merriman@k12.wv.us
Donna Offutt				donna.offutt@k12.wv.us
Misty Owens				misty.owens@k12.wv.us
Ronda Paugh				ronda.paugh@k12.wv.us
Lisa Robbins				lisa.robbins@k12.wv.us
LuCinda Tarley				lucinda.tarley@k12.wv.us
Wanda Tobrey				wtobrey@k12.wv.us
Latasha Toothman			latasha.toothman@k12.wv.us
Julie Vanderhoff				julie.vanderhoff@k12.wv.us
Shoshana Wilkinson			shoshana.wilkinson@k12.wv.us

MASON COUNTY
LPNs

Kristen Gilley				kristen.gilley@k12.wv.us
Marianne Parsons				marianne.parsons@k12.wv.us
Kristal Smith				kristal.smith@k12.wv.us
Linda Ward				linda.ward@k12.wv.us
Betsy Wood 1:1				betsy.wood@k12.wv.us
Katie Zellmer				katie.zellmer@k12.wv.us

McDOWELL COUNTY
LPNs

Tiffany Bryant				tdelong@k12.wv.us
Kaitlin Cline				kaitlin.cline@k12.wv.us
Savanna Hager				savanna.hager@k12.wv.us
Mary Lockhart				mary.lockhart@k12.wv.us
Charity Marrs				charity.marrs@k12.wv.us


MERCER COUNTY
LPNs

Miranda Mitchem

MINERAL COUNTY
LPNs

Peggy Bane				peggy.bane@k12.wv.us	
Tina Beckman				tina.beckman@k12.wv.us		
Chasiti Foster				chasiti.foster@k12.wv.us						
Deborah Kitzmiller			deborah.kitzmiller@k12.wv.us
Sarah Knotts				sarah.knotts@k12.wv.us
Jamie Lesniowski				jamie.lesniowski@k12.wv.us
Samuel Snoberger			samuel.snoberger@k12.wv.us

MINGO COUNTY
LPNs

Glenna Belcher				glenna.belcher@k12.wv.us
Heather Newsome			heather.newsome@k12.wv.us
Beverly Sartin				beverly.sartin@k12.wv.us

MONONGALIA COUNTY
LPNs

Amanda Arbogast (aide duties)		amanda.arbpgast@k12.wv.us
Melanie Barry (aide duties)		melanie.barry@k12.wv.us
Tara Blosser (aide duties)			tlblosser@k12.wv.us
Randi Bourne (aide duties)		rbourne@k12.wv.us
Rebecca M. Clark (aide duties)
Robin Cogar (aide duties)			rcogar@k12.wv.us
Laticia Elliott (aide duties)			laticia.elliott@k12.wv.us
Verna Helmick (aide duties)		vhelmick@k12.wv.us
Karen Jenkins (clinic)			ksjenkins@k12.wv.us
Kayla Ketterman (aide duties)				
Faith Minor (aide duties)			fminor@k12.wv.us
Bethany Mort (aide and clinic)		bethany.mort@k12.wv.us
Courtney Nacarate (aide duties)		courtney.nacarate@k12.wv.us
Lillie Nicholson (aide and clinic)		lnicholson@k12.wv.us
Jenny Rowe (aide and clinic)		jsalamone@k12.wv.us
Nicole Sawyer (aide duties)		nicole.sawyer@k12.wv.us
Tammy Seaman (aide and clinic)		tseaman@k12.wv.us
Tammy Shipley (clinic)			tshipley@k12.wv.us
Brittiny Shisler (aide and clinic)		brittiny.shisler@k12.wv.us
Leann Shriver (aide duties)		leann.shriver@k12.wv.us
Teresa Tennant (aide and clinic)		teresa.tennant@k12.wv.us
Donna Triplett (aide and clinic		dtriplett@k12.wv.us
Lori Yoho (aide and clinic)		lori.yoho@k12.wv.us

MONROE COUNTY
LPNs
Jessica Booth				jessica.booth@k12.wv.us

NICHOLAS COUNTY
LPNs

Traci Frazier 1:1				Contract
Jennifer McMillion 1:1			Contract
Amy Robinson 1:1 			Contract

OHIO COUNTY
LPNs

Maxine Briggs 1:1
Natalie Combs (aide duties)
Holly O’Neil (aide duties)
Melinda Ratcliff (aide duties)

PENDLETON COUNTY
LPNs

April DePue				april.depue@k12.wv.us
Amber Kimble				amber.kimble@k12.wv.us

PLEASANTS COUNTY
LPNs

Allison Raper				allison.raper@k12.wv.us

POCAHONTAS COUNTY
LPNs

Tabatha Ellis				tabatha.ellis@k12.wv.us
Jessica Oxier				jessica.oxier@k12.wv
Tammy Rider				tammy.rider@k12.wv.us

PRESTON COUNTY 
LPNs


Staci Ice					staci.ice@k12.wv.us
Selina Likens 1:1				selina.likens@k12.wv.us
Danielle Wolfe				tonia.wolfe@k12.wv.us

RALEIGH COUNTY
LPNs

Robin Black				robin.black@k12.wv.us
Rachel Humphrey 1:1			rachel.humphrey@k12.wv.us
Rhia Smith 1:1				rhia.smith@k12.wv.us

RANDOLPH COUNTY
LPN’S

Sarah Arbogast (aide duty)		sarah.arbogast@k12.wv.us	
Shannon Lindsay	(aide duty)		slindsay@k12.wv.us
Desire Miller (aide duty)			desire.miller@k12.wv.us
Wendy Smyton (aide duty)		wsmyton@k12.wv.us

                                                                        ROANE COUNTY
                                                                                       LPNs
				
Payton Bailey				payton.bailey@k12.wv.us
Gina Miller				gina.a.miller@k12.wv.us
Alishia Ramsey				alishia.ramsey@k12.wv.us
Lisa Short				lisa.short@k12.wv.us

TYLER COUNTY
LPNs
Sara Conner				sara.conner@k12.wv.us

UPSHUR COUNTY
LPNs

Christina Nestor				cdnestor@k12.wv.us
Amanda Ray				amanda.ray@k12.wv.us
Jacklyn Shelley				jacklyn.shelley@k12.wv.us
Tara Tenney				tara.tenney@k12.wv.us

WAYNE COUNTY
LPNs
					
Rachel Evans					rachel.evans@k12.wv.us
Alexis Forth					alexis.forth@wvesc.org
Cheryl Halcomb					cheryl.halcomb@k12.wv.us
Ashley Napier					ashley.napier@wvesc.org
Whitney Pendleton				whitney.pendleton@wvesc.org
Kaitlyn Perry					kaitlyn.perry@k12.wv.us
Michelle Perry					michele.perry@wvesc.org				
Britney Williamson				britney.williamson@k12.wv.us



			













